

Office of the Registrar ASSAM AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY JORHAT-785 013 ASSAM,INDIA

(RECIPIENT OF SARDAR PATEL OUTSTANDING INSTITUTION AWARD)

Result of the Ph.D.(Agri), 1st Semester, of the Academic Session: 2023-24 College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat

THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS ARE ALLOWED TO GET THEIR NAMES REGISTERED INTO THE 2nd SEMESTER OF THE PH.D (AGRI):

1	Department	Roll No	Agron-601	Agron-602	Agron-605	Agron-606	STAT-511	GPA
	Agronomy	2023-ADJ-05	9.275	8.487	9.625	9.187	8.4	8.949
2	Department	Roll No	Agron-606	Agron-601	Agron-605	Agron-602		GPA
	Agronomy	2023-ADJ-06	9.525	9.7	9.65	9.262		9.523
		-						
3	Departmer.t	Roll No	Agron-606	Agron-605	Agron-602	Agron-601		GPA
	Agronomy	2023-ADJ-29	8.5	9.125	8.362	7.075		8.187

Sd/- Registrar

Assam Agricultural University,

Jorhat-13.

Dtd. 24/04 /2024

Memo No.AAU/RG/Exam-88(1st year Ph.D.)/2018/350-354/ Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1. The Director of Post Graduate Studies, AAU, Jorhat.

- 2. The Dean, College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat-13
- 3. The In-Charge, Academic Cell, DPGS, AAU, Jorhat.
- 4. The all Heads of the Departments, FA, AAU, Jorhat.
- 5. Notice Board.

RAM

Joint Registrar

Assam Agricultural University

Jorhat



Office of the Registrar ASSAM AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY JORHAT-785 013 ASSAM,INDIA

(RECIPIENT OF SARDAR PATEL OUTSTANDING INSTITUTION AWARD)

Result of the Ph.D.(Agri), 1st Semester, Academic session :2023-24 College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat

THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS ARE ALLOWED TO GET THEIR NAMES REGISTERED INTO THE 2nd SEMESTER OF THE PH.D (AGRI):

1	Department	Roll No	ENT-601	ENT-603	PL PATH 513	PL PATH 508	Agron-605	ENT 698	GPA
	Entomology	2023-ADJ-13	7.4	8.5	8.95	7.75	7.875	S	8.1
2		Roll No	ENT-601	PL PATH 507	STAT-522	ENT-603	ENT 698	GPA	
	Entomology	2023-ADJ-14	8.15	8.275	7.675	8.3	S	8.1	
3		Roll No	PL PATH 601	PL PATH 603	STAT-512	CC-501	GPA		
	Plant Pathology	2023-ADJ-21	6.625	8.8	7.65	7.4	7.662		
4		Roll No	NEMA 601	NEMA 603	NEMA 602	NEMA 604	NEMA 698	GPA	
	Nematology	2023-ADJ-26	8.275	8.2	8.65	8.75	S	8.468	
5		Roll No	PL PATH 601	PL PATH 603	PL PATH 698	GPA			
	Plant Pathology	2023-ADJ-28	8.112	9.325	S	8.718			
6		Roll No	EXT-601	EXT-602	EXT-603	AEC-606	STAT-522	EXT 698	GPA
	Extension Education	2023-ADJ-30	8.9	8.825	9.4	9.15	8.15	S	8.885
7		Roll No	ENT-601	ENT-603	PL PATH 507	STAT-522	GPA		
	Entomology	2023-ADJ-31	7.975	8.575	8.475	7.425	8.112		

Sd/- Registrar Assam Agricultural University, Jorhat-13. femo No.AAU/RG/Exam-88(1st year Ph.D.)/2018/345-349/ opy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

- 1. The Director of Post Graduate Studies, AAU, Jorhat.
- 2. The Dean, College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat-13
- 3. The In-Charge, Academic Cell, DPGS, AAU, Jorhat.
- 4. The all Heads of the Departments, FA, AAU, Jorhat.
- 5. Notice Board.

Dtd. 24 04 /2024

Joint Registrar
Assam Agricultural University
Jorhat



Office of the Registrar ASSAM AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY JORHAT-785 013 ASSAM,INDIA

(RECIPIENT OF SARDAR PATEL OUTSTANDING INSTITUTION AWARD)

Result of the Ph.D.(Agri), 1st Semester, Academic Session: 2023-24 College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat

THE FOLLOWING STUDENT IS ALLOWED TO GET THEIR NAMES REGISTERED INTO THE 2nd SEMESTER OF THE PH.D (AGRI):

1	Roll No	GPB-601	GPB-609	GPB-607	MBB-502
	2023-ADJ-03	7.7	7	7.2	AB

The following student is provisionally allowed to get the name registered into the 1st semester of the 2nd year Ph.D..(Agri) class on the following conditions:

1) Those who were authorised absence in the courses noted below are provisionally allowed to get his names registered into the 2nd semester of the Ph.D. (Agri He/ She shall have to clear the course(s) within 20 days from the date of commencement of the subsequent semester by appearing in the makeup examination. Failure to comply with the above will result in award of 'F' grade(s).

Sd/- Registrar
Assam Agricultural University,

Jorhat-13.

Memo No.AAU/RG/Exam-88(1st year Ph.D.)/2018/<u>355-359</u>/

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1. The Director of Post Graduate Studies, AAU, Jorhat.

- 2. The Dean, College of Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat-13
- 3. The In-Charge, Academic Cell, DPGS, AAU, Jorhat.
- 4. The all Heads of the Departments, FA, AAU, Jorhat.
- Notice Board.

Dtd. 24/04/2024

Joint Registrar

Assam Agricultural University

Jorhat_